
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray 49’r 23.82 22.06 17.72 19.44 23.49 20.31 126.841 1

Jesamy Kid SL 20.20 23.58 21.70 24.66 35.68 19.78 145.602 1

Sue Render L49 28.32 29.24 19.11 20.35 24.60 25.72 147.343 1

Whiskey Mac 49’r 25.31 28.28 20.95 30.41 28.83 20.62 154.404 2

Dash Caliber S 23.31 29.15 21.37 34.93 25.19 26.92 160.875 1

Doc Kemm SL 32.78 30.89 27.18 23.29 27.64 24.43 166.216 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 27.58 26.70 24.73 31.77 29.80 26.80 167.387 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 25.84 34.75 26.14 28.34 34.83 31.56 181.468 1

Dancin Angel LS 33.28 38.60 24.01 25.60 40.50 27.19 189.189 1

Have-A-Bourbon S 34.90 54.40 24.91 28.02 42.30 38.45 222.9810 2

Short Roumd L49 40.35 36.51 38.11 37.53 40.33 40.23 233.0611 2

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 28.35 63.59 25.90 31.05 40.76 50.33 239.9812 3

Capt. Cowan ES 44.98 50.30 34.47 37.68 47.53 45.12 260.0813 1

Keystone Kid SL 30.37 43.87 46.71 42.57 50.79 49.37 263.6814 4

Rev.Henry Hell Fire Millikan   SL 44.41 51.07 45.54 35.67 50.83 50.35 277.8715 5

Chi-Town Cowboy CB 46.54 54.30 58.70 58.72 63.02 56.01 337.2916 1

Frontier Flossy GD 75.57 89.46 55.38 48.28 49.91 45.37 363.9717 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 49.82 72.17 52.16 48.22 66.08 150.00 438.4518 1

Sweet Anne LD 103.63 96.44 51.35 55.29 76.33 63.80 446.8419 1
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Time

Totals 
Time Match Final

Category: Grand Patron
          Pick Ax Pete 49.82 72.17 52.16 48.22 66.08 150.00 438.451 18

Category: Cattle Baron
          Chi-Town Cowboy 46.54 54.30 58.70 58.72 63.02 56.01 337.291 16

Category: Grande Dames
          Frontier Flossy 75.57 89.46 55.38 48.28 49.91 45.37 363.971 17

Category: Elder Statesman
          Capt. Cowan 44.98 50.30 34.47 37.68 47.53 45.12 260.081 13

Category: Ladies Senior
          Dancin Angel 33.28 38.60 24.01 25.60 40.50 27.19 189.181 9

Category: Senior
          Dash Caliber 23.31 29.15 21.37 34.93 25.19 26.92 160.871 5

Have-A-Bourbon 34.90 54.40 24.91 28.02 42.30 38.45 222.982 10

Category: Silver Senior
          Jesamy Kid 20.20 23.58 21.70 24.66 35.68 19.78 145.601 2

Doc Kemm 32.78 30.89 27.18 23.29 27.64 24.43 166.212 6

Carolina Gray Dawg 28.35 63.59 25.90 31.05 40.76 50.33 239.983 12

Keystone Kid 30.37 43.87 46.71 42.57 50.79 49.37 263.684 14

Rev.Henry Hell Fire Millikan 44.41 51.07 45.54 35.67 50.83 50.35 277.875 15

Category: Classic Cowboy
Mt. Zion Yellowboy 25.84 34.75 26.14 28.34 34.83 31.56 181.461 8

Category: Ladies Duelist
Sweet Anne 103.63 96.44 51.35 55.29 76.33 63.80 446.841 19

Category: Ladies 49'r
Sue Render 28.32 29.24 19.11 20.35 24.60 25.72 147.341 3

Short Roumd 40.35 36.51 38.11 37.53 40.33 40.23 233.062 11

Category: 49'r
Kid Ray 23.82 22.06 17.72 19.44 23.49 20.31 126.841 1

Whiskey Mac 25.31 28.28 20.95 30.41 28.83 20.62 154.402 4

Category: Wrangler
Two Fingers Kurt 27.58 26.70 24.73 31.77 29.80 26.80 167.381 7
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1Stage Place

Kid Ray3 23.82

Dash Caliber2 23.31

Jesamy Kid1 20.20

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 26.70

Jesamy Kid2 23.58

Kid Ray1 22.06

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 20.95

Sue Render2 19.11

Kid Ray1 17.72

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 23.29

Sue Render2 20.35

Kid Ray1 19.44

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 25.19

Sue Render2 24.60

Kid Ray1 23.49

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 20.62

Kid Ray2 20.31

Jesamy Kid1 19.78
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Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Dancin AngelLadies Senior

Dash CaliberSenior

Kid Ray49'r

Mt. Zion YellowboyClassic Cowboy

Sue RenderLadies 49'r

Two Fingers KurtWrangler
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Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray g 126.84 9 23.82 0 0 0 0 23.82 22.06 0 0 0 0 22.06 17.72 0 0 0 0 17.72 19.44 0 0 0 0 19.44 23.49 0 0 0 0 23.49 20.31 0 0 0 0 20.313 1 1 1 1 2

2 Jesamy Kid SL 145.60 21 20.20 0 0 0 0 20.20 23.58 0 0 0 0 23.58 16.70 1 0 0 0 21.70 19.66 1 0 0 0 24.66 25.68 2 0 0 0 35.68 19.78 0 0 0 0 19.781 2 5 4 8 1

3 Sue Render L49 147.34 24 28.32 0 0 0 0 28.32 29.24 0 0 0 0 29.24 19.11 0 0 0 0 19.11 20.35 0 0 0 0 20.35 24.60 0 0 0 0 24.60 25.72 0 0 0 0 25.727 6 2 2 2 5

4 Whiskey Mac g 154.40 27 25.31 0 0 0 0 25.31 28.28 0 0 0 0 28.28 20.95 0 0 0 0 20.95 20.41 0 1 0 0 30.41 23.83 1 0 0 0 28.83 20.62 0 0 0 0 20.624 4 3 8 5 3

5 Dash Caliber S 160.87 32 23.31 0 0 0 0 23.31 29.15 0 0 0 0 29.15 21.37 0 0 0 0 21.37 34.93 0 0 0 0 34.93 25.19 0 0 0 0 25.19 26.92 0 0 0 0 26.922 5 4 11 3 7

6 Doc Kemm SL 166.21 39 32.78 0 0 0 0 32.78 30.89 0 0 0 0 30.89 22.18 1 0 0 0 27.18 23.29 0 0 0 0 23.29 27.64 0 0 0 0 27.64 24.43 0 0 0 0 24.4310 7 11 3 4 4

7 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 167.38 38 27.58 0 0 0 0 27.58 26.70 0 0 0 0 26.70 24.73 0 0 0 0 24.73 31.77 0 0 0 0 31.77 29.80 0 0 0 0 29.80 26.80 0 0 0 0 26.806 3 7 10 6 6

8 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 181.46 46 25.84 0 0 0 0 25.84 34.75 0 0 0 0 34.75 26.14 0 0 0 0 26.14 28.34 0 0 0 0 28.34 34.83 0 0 0 0 34.83 31.56 0 0 0 0 31.565 8 10 7 7 9

9 Dancin Angel LS 189.18 50 33.28 0 0 0 0 33.28 38.60 0 0 0 0 38.60 24.01 0 0 0 0 24.01 25.60 0 0 0 0 25.60 40.50 0 0 0 0 40.50 27.19 0 0 0 0 27.1911 10 6 5 10 8

10 Have-A-Bourbon S 222.98 63 34.90 0 0 0 0 34.90 54.40 0 0 0 0 54.40 24.91 0 0 0 0 24.91 28.02 0 0 0 0 28.02 32.30 2 0 0 0 42.30 28.45 0 1 0 0 38.4512 15 8 6 12 10

11 Short Roumd L49 233.06 68 40.35 0 0 0 0 40.35 36.51 0 0 0 0 36.51 38.11 0 0 0 0 38.11 37.53 0 0 0 0 37.53 40.33 0 0 0 0 40.33 35.23 1 0 0 0 40.2313 9 13 13 9 11

12 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 239.98 68 28.35 0 0 0 0 28.35 38.59 5 0 0 0 63.59 25.90 0 0 0 0 25.90 31.05 0 0 0 0 31.05 35.76 1 0 0 0 40.76 40.33 2 0 0 0 50.338 16 9 9 11 15

13 Capt. Cowan ES 260.08 78 44.98 0 0 0 0 44.98 50.30 0 0 0 0 50.30 34.47 0 0 0 0 34.47 37.68 0 0 0 0 37.68 47.53 0 0 0 0 47.53 40.12 1 0 0 0 45.1215 12 12 14 13 12

14 Keystone Kid SL 263.68 79 30.37 0 0 0 0 30.37 43.87 0 0 0 0 43.87 46.71 0 0 0 0 46.71 42.57 0 0 0 0 42.57 40.79 0 1 0 0 50.79 44.37 1 0 0 0 49.379 11 15 15 15 14

15 Rev.Henry Hell Fire Mil
likan

SL 277.87 85 44.41 0 0 0 0 44.41 51.07 0 0 0 0 51.07 45.54 0 0 0 0 45.54 35.67 0 0 0 0 35.67 45.83 1 0 0 0 50.83 50.35 0 0 0 0 50.3514 13 14 12 16 16

16 Chi-Town Cowboy CB 337.29 102 46.54 0 0 0 0 46.54 54.30 0 0 0 0 54.30 48.70 2 0 0 0 58.70 58.72 0 0 0 0 58.72 58.02 1 0 0 0 63.02 56.01 0 0 0 0 56.0116 14 19 19 17 17

17 Frontier Flossy GD 363.97 98 75.57 0 0 0 0 75.57 89.46 0 0 0 0 89.46 50.38 1 0 0 0 55.38 48.28 0 0 0 0 48.28 49.91 0 0 0 0 49.91 45.37 0 0 0 0 45.3718 18 18 17 14 13

18 Pick Ax Pete GP 438.45 105 49.82 0 0 0 0 49.82 72.17 0 0 0 0 72.17 52.16 0 0 0 0 52.16 48.22 0 0 0 0 48.22 56.08 0 1 0 0 66.08 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0017 17 17 16 18 20

19 Sweet Anne LD 446.84 109 103.63 0 0 0 0 103.63 96.44 0 0 0 0 96.44 46.35 1 0 0 0 51.35 45.29 2 0 0 0 55.29 61.33 3 0 0 0 76.33 53.80 2 0 0 0 63.8019 19 16 18 19 18

20 Palmetto Penny LS 882.27 120 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 132.27 0 0 0 0 132.27 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0020 20 20 20 20 20


